Eftersok av anhoriga till gravplatser pa Borgviks kyrkogard

Gravratt Gravsatta

BA 25 VIOLA KARLSSON LISA

BA 36 NILS GUSTAV NILSSON BERTIL
BB 7 KARLSSON CHARLOTTA "LOTTA"
BB 8-9 HELMER LIIV (LIF) ERIK

SOFIA LIIV HULDA
TEODOR KARLSSON ( LIF ) EINAR

BB 10-11 BROSTROM JAN FREDRIK
BROSTROM WILHELMINA

BB 12 ELISABETH OLSSON HILMA
BB 16 WESTERGREN EBBA
BB 20 BACKSTROM J. F.

LACKSTROM LOVISA

BB 21-22 LACKSTROM KAROLINA
LACKSTROM A.

BB 25 BOUVIN CARL WILHELM

BB 30-4 KARL LARSSON YNGVE

LARSSON JOHANNA MARIA

BB 36 ANDERSSON OLOF
ANDRESSON JOHANNA

BB 37 WAHLUND WILHELM

BB 38-39 ARONSSON OLOF
ARONSSON STINA-MAJA

BB 42 BJORK EVA

BB 47-48
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64

72-73

75

76-77

79

82

94

105

106

118-119

14

22

27

30

31

60

65

68

KRISTINA ANDERSSON NANCY
ANDERSSON EVALD

EDVARF WESTERLUND ROBERT
WESTERLUND ANNA SOFIA

ALDERIN (ALLDRIN ) GORANSSON J.
GORAN
KAROLINA OLSSON ANNA

JOHANSSON MATILDA
FRITZ FOLKE JOHANSSON ARTUR

MARIA ANDERSSON DAGNY
ANDERSSON JOHANNES
Inget namn angivet

WIDELL J.

CHARLOTTA JONSSON EVA
JONSSON GUSTAF

SOFIA FYHR GERDA
o.v.
ELISABET NYSTROM HANNA

SODERBLOM HANNA TERESIA
SODERBLOM KARL

BRYNGELSSON MOR
BRYNGELSSON AXEL VIKTOR

KARL BJORKSTROM OSCAR
PORAT JOSEF

GUSTAV OLSSON EVALD
ANDERSSON ANDERS
KAJSA WESTBERG STINA

KRUSE, ANDERSSON NILS
ANNA KRUSE LOVISA
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91-92

94
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103-104

112-113

116-117

120

121

122

127

131

136

140-141

148

STINA JANSSON CLARA
JANSSON ANDERS

LUNDBERG HARALD
OLSSON PAULINA

NILSSON CARL

LOVGREN MAJA LISA (MARIA )
LOVGREN HILDA

DANIELSSON KARIN KAJSA

JANSSON ALFRED
ALFRED HOLMBERG OLOF

MARIA HOLMBERG OLGA

VALDEMAR OLSSON HUGO

EKSTROM KARL
ANNA EKSTROM MATILDA

MOBERG EMANUEL

OSKAR ENGBERG FRITZ
ELVIRA ENGBERG FRITZ

KULLANDER KRISTINA
KULLANDER ANDERS GUSTAV

HARRY FOLKE LUNDBERG STIG

BJORKSTROM NILS JOHAN
BJORKSTROM KRISTINA

ELISABETH BJORKSTROM MARIA
MARIA KARLSSON ANNA
HALLBERG EMMA

KLAS ANDERSSON EVALD

JOHANSSON EMMA CRISTINA
JOHANSSON EMIL

LUNDBERG ARVID
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153-154

156-157

24-25

28

29

30

34

36

41

43

44
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49

HERR RYHR P.
FRU RYHR

LUNDELL KRISTINA "STINA" MARIA
LUNDELL ANDERS GUSTAV

NILSSON KARL J.
NILSSON ELLEN

STINA BORGBERG MARIA

ENAR ANDERSSON LARS

MARIA VIDELL HULDA

HARALD NILSSON EMANUEL

KRISTINA PORAT BETTY
PORAT MARIA

BRYNGELSSON AUGUST
BRYNGELSSON KARIN

ANDERSSON AUGUSTA

ADOLF RAGNFELDT JOHAN
RAGNFELDT ANNA

JANSSON AUGUST
SOFIA HOLMGREN ALMA

VESTBERG WIRA

OSKAR HALLBERG JOHAN

KARLSSON AXEL RUDOLF

KARLSSON ANDERS

ERIK MOBERG GUSTAV

RAGNFELDT JOHAN A

AUGUSTA LOOF ALICE

JONSSON AMANDA

LIND KARL VILHELM

WIDEN JOHAN VILHELM
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55
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64

68

80

89

93

96

97-98

106

107

119

124

125

126

129

133-135

136-137

149

ADAMSSON KARL WILHELM

TEODOR BACKER JOHN

JOHAN LOKE WALFRID

ERIKSSON KARL JOHAN

JONASSON AUGUST

FRANS NILSSON OSKAR

HAGSTROM KRISTINA

BECKER SOFIA

ANDERSSON KARL

FRITIOF BOQVIST KARL

JONSSON HANNA, JOHANNA
GERD

LIV ERIK

STROMBERG HEDDA
STROMBERG HILDA

MOBERG MARIA

MARIA KARLSSON SIGRID

LIND JOHANNA

ANDERSSON ANNA

LAVINIA WIDEN HILMA

ROSA LIND ANN-MARIE

ANDERSSON KRISTINA

NORDERS HERR
NORDERS FRU

WICKBERG ALFILD

ANDERSSON A.G
ANDERSSON FRU

MOBERG BRITTA



B D 150

BD 152

BE 56

B E 25-26

B E 29-30

BE 37-38

BF 6-7

B F 15-16

B F 30-31

BH 34-35

B AU OMELLAN

B AU 1IMELLAN

ANDERSSON NILS

JONASDOTTER CATRINA
PEHRSON

ANDERSSON GEORG
NAEMI ANDERSSON EMMA

GEORG ANDERSSON IVAN

SVENSSON LARS
SVENSSON JOHANNA

LIV MINA
PETTER LIV JOHAN

HILDA JOHNSSON MARIA
JOHNSSON LARS

LINDKVIST ANDERS
LINDKVIST STINA KAJSA

PERSSON NILS
PERSSON FRU

BAGGE KARL GUSTAF
BAGGE EMILIA

RAGNFELDT ANNA
GUSTAV RAGNFELDT NILS
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